WINE SELECTION

BY THE GLASS

ROSE WINES
Domaine Fontval Rosé de Méditerranée, Bio, FR

SPARKLING
Domaine Cold River Cuvée Tradition Brut, AU

WHITE WINE

MC Guigan Private Bin Chardonnay, AU
Chilano Sauvignon blanc, CL

Torresalla Pinot Grigio Della Venezie ITG, IT

RED WINE
MC Guigan Private Bin Shiraz, AU

Chilano Cabernet Sauvignon, CL
Casillero del Diablo Merlot, CL

ROSE WINES

The Hidden Sea, AU
Domain Fontval Rosé de Mediterranée, Bio, FR
Monsoon Rosé, TH

SPARKLING

Monsoon Brut Prestige Signature Range, TH
Zonin Prosecco Brut, IT
Domaine Cold River Cuvée Tradition Brut, AU

CHAMPAGNES

Bollinger Cuvée Special
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

andon Dom Pérignon

380

380

380
380
380

380
380
380

1,850
1,640
1,640

1,850
1,780
1,170

7,990
7,990

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay Argento Mendoza, AR
Tempus Two, Sauvignon Blanc, AU

MC Guigan Private Bin Chardonnay, AU
The Hidden Sea, Chardonnay, AU

Chilano Sauvignon Blanc, CL

Pecorino Trabocchetto' IGT, Talamonti, IT
Chardonnay-Pinot Grigio 'Le Rime' IGT, IT
Torresalla Pinot Grigio Della Venezie ITG, IT

Monsoon Valley Colombard, TH
1,760

RED WINES

Catena Zapata, Cabernet Sauvignon, AR
Malbec Argento Mendoza, AR

Trapiche Oak Cask Malbec Mendoza, AR
Tempus Two, Cabernet Sauvignon, AU
MC Guigan Private Bin Shiraz, AU

MC Guigan Private Bin Merlot, AU

The Hidden Sea, Shiraz, AU

Chilano Cabernet Sauvignon, CL

Casillero del Diablo Merlot, CL
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo 'Moda' DOC, ,IT
Fernbird Marlborough Pinot Noir Cuvée, NZ
Monsoon Valley Shiraz, TH

1,640

1,760
1,640
1,850
1,640
1,880
1,830
1,640



